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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Anthony Klingler       M 25-29       1/38        7:57        0:42       32:03        0:55       20:52                 1:02:26
2     Brad McCracken         M 30-34       1/43        8:59        0:57       32:48        0:48       21:45                 1:05:16
3     Bryan Conger           M 20-24       1/24        7:52        0:43       33:34        0:59       22:46                 1:05:51
4     Mitchell Klingler      M 20-24       2/24        8:31        0:44       36:31        0:54       19:40                 1:06:18
5     John Polomchak         M 30-34       2/43        8:34        0:55       34:06        1:02       22:54                 1:07:28
6     Dirk Pauley            M 40-44       1/34        7:13        0:54       34:19        0:48       24:21                 1:07:34
7     Matt York              M 35-39       1/41        6:55        1:02       37:08        0:57       21:53                 1:07:53
8     Patrick Oconnell       M 40-44       2/34        7:42        1:10       34:23        0:55       24:19                 1:08:27
9     John Wilson            M 15-19       1/23        7:22        2:05       38:33        0:38       20:08                 1:08:43
10    Seth Bidlack           M 25-29       2/38        8:03        0:48       37:53        0:35       21:34                 1:08:50
11    Clint Phares           M 35-39       2/41        9:21        1:15       35:00        1:11       22:14                 1:09:00
12    Robert Langer          M 20-24       3/24        7:57        0:50       37:03        0:51       22:34                 1:09:14
13    Sam Switzer            M 50-54       1/34        7:48        0:41       35:16        0:49       24:44                 1:09:16
14    Timothy Uhlmann        M 35-39       3/41        8:04        0:59       36:03        0:57       23:49                 1:09:51
15    Chris Wickard          F 40-44       1/16        8:04        0:42       36:08        0:44       24:26                 1:10:02
16    Alex Jerden            M 25-29       3/38        6:46        1:01       35:28        1:09       26:01                 1:10:22
17    David Hernandez        M 35-39       4/41        7:45        0:55       36:16        1:15       24:14                 1:10:23
18    Kevin Mangel           M 15-19       2/23        7:52        0:48       38:01        0:48       23:43                 1:11:10
19    Sean Gorman            M 45-49       1/30        9:12        0:46       35:38        0:54       24:58                 1:11:26
20    David Martin           M 45-49       2/30        8:29        1:55       35:57        0:54       24:23                 1:11:37
21    Tom Mangel             M 45-49       3/30        9:05        1:08       36:28        0:56       24:07                 1:11:41
22    Cate Kelley            F 25-29       1/28        8:36        1:18       35:58        0:49       25:15                 1:11:54
23    Justin Bartlett        M 25-29       4/38        8:25        0:56       37:20        0:57       24:22                 1:11:58
24    John Sakelaris         M 45-49       4/30        9:05        1:10       35:27        1:01       25:27                 1:12:09
25    Ken Larson             M 50-54       2/34        9:55        1:16       34:57        1:00       25:15                 1:12:21
26    Keith Higginbottom     M 55-59       1/21        7:33        1:28       34:37        0:54       28:01                 1:12:30
27    Paul Cater             M 15-19       3/23        6:25        1:40       39:12        0:45       24:51                 1:12:51
28    Robert Carmer          M 20-24       4/24        8:19        1:04       38:31        1:02       24:08                 1:13:03
29    Elijah Walters         M 20-24       5/24        6:46        1:14       41:06        0:35       23:43                 1:13:22
30    Nick Ellis             M 20-24       6/24        8:08        1:09       40:53        0:49       22:51                 1:13:49
31    Joseph Harmon          M 35-39       5/41        9:08        1:48       36:59        1:03       24:58                 1:13:55
32    Shawn Sullivan         M 25-29       5/38        7:22        1:12       40:08        0:54       24:23                 1:13:56
33    Gene Crusie            M 40-44       3/34        7:47        1:30       38:00        1:04       25:39                 1:13:58
34    Jeff Moscinski         M 30-34       3/43        7:58        1:24       36:55        0:59       26:46                 1:14:01
35    Ross Randolph          M 35-39       6/41        8:29        1:27       39:34        0:53       23:55                 1:14:16
36    Jason Brooks           M 40-44       4/34        7:18        1:37       37:32        1:20       26:41                 1:14:27
37    Jay Branneman          M 35-39       7/41        8:27        1:13       38:10        0:47       26:01                 1:14:35
38    R. Sommerfield         M 35-39       8/41        8:04        1:14       38:48        1:01       25:31                 1:14:36
39    Clay Preston           M 25-29       6/38        8:15        1:09       37:12        1:13       26:52                 1:14:39
40    Josh Baker             M 40-44       5/34        8:28        1:50       38:37        0:43       25:24                 1:15:00
41    Benjamin Vanleningham  M 30-34       4/43        9:46        1:44       38:03        1:11       24:32                 1:15:14
42    Diana Schowe           F 45-49       1/17        9:21        1:18       36:01        1:05       27:36                 1:15:20
43    Robert Murphy          M 15-19       4/23        8:28        2:30       41:51        1:54       20:10        0:30     1:15:21
44    John White             M 50-54       3/34        8:03        0:56       37:05        1:02       28:17                 1:15:22
45    Andrew Saal            M 35-39       9/41       10:09        1:41       37:20        1:37       24:38                 1:15:22
46    Kirk Bodach            M 30-34       5/43        9:37        1:14       39:22        0:55       24:22                 1:15:28
47    Kristen Ruble          F 30-34       1/25        7:05        0:58       39:44        0:58       26:52                 1:15:35
48    Jacob Felger           M 20-24       7/24        8:09        1:13       38:30        1:14       27:18                 1:16:22
49    Zachary Willig         M 15-19       5/23        8:33        1:29       41:52        0:52       23:42                 1:16:27
50    Nicholas Fenton        M 25-29       7/38        8:23        1:00       40:48        0:58       25:34                 1:16:41
51    Austin Lucas           M 25-29       8/38        7:53        1:28       39:57        1:15       26:13                 1:16:45
52    Connie Peterson        F 45-49       2/17        8:06        0:50       37:38        1:11       29:07                 1:16:50
53    Jeremiah Grubert       M 30-34       6/43       10:52        1:31       36:21        0:49       27:20                 1:16:51
54    Clinton Miller         M 30-34       7/43        9:51        1:18       37:08        1:33       27:08                 1:16:57
55    Matt Row               M 20-24       8/24        9:13        1:28       41:38        1:13       23:32                 1:17:02
56    Salvador Mujica        M 50-54       4/34        9:37        1:07       37:28        1:06       27:46                 1:17:02
57    Kyle Mills             M 25-29       9/38        9:56        1:38       40:51        1:01       23:46                 1:17:09
58    Dennis Tsang           M 35-39      10/41        9:33        0:55       38:34        0:43       27:30                 1:17:13
59    Sara Randolph          F 35-39       1/32        9:09        1:32       40:04        1:14       25:19                 1:17:16
60    Roland Ousley          M 35-39      11/41        8:56        1:02       38:57        0:50       27:51                 1:17:34
61    David Conner           M 35-39      12/41        9:13        1:38       38:32        1:25       26:48                 1:17:35
62    Timothy Anderson       M 40-44       6/34        6:37        0:58       40:10        1:32       28:37                 1:17:52
63    Heather Martin         F 40-44       2/16        8:33        1:21       40:43        1:33       25:48                 1:17:56
64    Ryan Pulfer            M 30-34       8/43        8:54        1:43       39:49        1:25       26:08                 1:17:56
65    Davon Geiger           M 15-19       6/23        9:57        1:54       40:32        1:16       24:22                 1:17:59
66    Ethan Cook             M 15-19       7/23        6:58        1:42       41:19        1:10       26:53                 1:18:00
67    Troy McArthy           M 40-44       7/34       10:15        0:57       38:50        0:51       27:16                 1:18:06
68    Brent Branneman        M 40-44       8/34        7:25        1:35       40:06        1:22       27:43                 1:18:09
69    Jacob Adley            M 15-19       8/23        7:58        1:35       42:56        0:46       24:59                 1:18:11
70    Nate Easley            M 30-34       9/43        9:10        0:48       40:13        0:45       27:28                 1:18:22
71    Daniel Hesse           M 30-34      10/43        8:05        1:01       41:15        1:01       27:08                 1:18:29
72    Joseph Milkovich       M 20-24       9/24        7:07        1:50       44:23        0:44       24:29                 1:18:32
73    Peggy Hasse            F 45-49       3/17        9:46        1:28       38:29        1:17       27:36                 1:18:33
74    Daren Granger          M 30-34      11/43       11:21        1:16       40:10        1:20       24:40                 1:18:45
75    Andrew Weingart        M 20-24      10/24        8:00        1:40       40:59        0:45       25:27        2:00     1:18:49
76    Ryan Orlowski          M 25-29      10/38        9:01        1:15       40:04        1:16       27:21                 1:18:54
77    Justin Bell            M 30-34      12/43        9:32        1:04       39:43        1:31       27:09                 1:18:57
78    David Dyck             M 35-39      13/41        8:32        1:03       39:41        1:07       28:41                 1:19:01
79    Randy Strebig          M 50-54       5/34        8:34        1:13       39:34        1:12       28:31                 1:19:02
80    Jeff Klingler          M 45-49       5/30       10:55        2:01       41:13        0:57       24:13                 1:19:16
81    Jonathan Carr          M 30-34      13/43        9:51        1:35       40:09        0:48       26:59                 1:19:21
82    Alexander Long         M 25-29      11/38        9:52        1:23       39:19        1:47       27:06                 1:19:25
83    Jay Sutton             M 40-44       9/34        6:50        1:08       39:48        0:53       30:54                 1:19:31
84    Chris Dahlberg         M 35-39      14/41        8:23        1:01       40:36        1:05       28:32                 1:19:34
85    Bryan Hood             M 45-49       6/30        9:43        1:15       38:34        1:05       29:02                 1:19:37
86    Greg O'Daniel          M 45-49       7/30        8:02        1:19       39:06        0:54       30:20                 1:19:40
87    Patrick Purvis         M 30-34      14/43        7:57        1:46       41:54        0:48       27:35                 1:19:58
88    Sasan Sohrab           M 45-49       8/30       10:22        1:31       41:03        1:14       25:52                 1:20:00
89    Bennett Tyson          M 20-24      11/24        8:35        2:19       41:55        1:02       26:11                 1:20:00
90    Scott Borger           M 30-34      15/43        9:02        1:38       39:52        1:32       28:03                 1:20:06
91    Brian Carter           M 45-49       9/30       10:34        1:44       39:11        1:11       27:28                 1:20:07
92    Timothy Murray         M 25-29      12/38       10:17        1:26       42:30        1:27       24:34                 1:20:12
93    Douglas Phillips       M 50-54       6/34        8:34        1:08       41:36        0:58       28:01                 1:20:16
94    Hal Odden              M 40-44      10/34        8:12        1:19       39:14        1:02       30:40                 1:20:25
95    Andrew Sawyer          M 25-29      13/38        9:17        1:43       39:51        2:02       27:37                 1:20:28
96    Christopher Pontorno   M 40-44      11/34        8:44        1:31       40:32        1:02       28:43                 1:20:29
97    Derek Opperman         M 35-39      15/41       10:05        1:26       40:07        1:38       27:17                 1:20:31
98    Nigel Bosch            M 20-24      12/24       11:20        1:19       39:09        0:51       28:01                 1:20:38
99    Jacob Deboest          M 15-19       9/23        9:08        2:42       41:17        2:17       25:24                 1:20:46
100   Jordan Sharp           M 20-24      13/24        9:32        2:09       45:49        0:44       22:36                 1:20:47
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101   Brad Knapp             M 50-54       7/34        9:37        0:45       42:05        0:51       27:34                 1:20:50
102   Jeff Kaminer           M 35-39      16/41        9:08        1:10       41:30        1:14       27:51                 1:20:51
103   Stephanie Wilson       F 40-44       3/16        9:08        1:35       40:45        1:21       28:22                 1:21:09
104   Benjamin Higgins       M 20-24      14/24        7:56        1:38       43:42        1:45       26:13                 1:21:12
105   Rob Lovett             M 55-59       2/21        8:30        1:54       40:02        1:43       29:05                 1:21:13
106   Brian Carmody          M 45-49      10/30       10:05        1:23       41:35        1:05       27:11                 1:21:18
107   Dave Lewis             M 35-39      17/41        8:17        2:02       42:42        1:15       27:05                 1:21:20
108   Mark Pawlak            M 40-44      12/34        8:43        1:38       41:55        1:27       27:41                 1:21:20
109   Emily Loveless         F 30-34       2/25       10:47        1:28       41:05        0:56       27:18                 1:21:32
110   Shanna Bonnell         F 30-34       3/25        8:58        1:25       45:06        0:50       25:15                 1:21:32
111   Scott Smith            M 45-49      11/30       11:41        2:17       41:13        1:17       25:09                 1:21:35
112   Thaddeus Borchers      M 45-49      12/30        8:02        1:20       41:04        1:11       30:01                 1:21:36
113   Cara Burris            F 25-29       2/28        8:27        1:36       40:44        1:20       29:34                 1:21:39
114   Patrick Sullivan       M 50-54       8/34        8:00        2:34       41:59        1:52       27:18                 1:21:41
115   John Martin            M 55-59       3/21        8:02        2:11       39:15        1:15       31:00                 1:21:41
116   Andrea Peterson        F 35-39       2/32        9:36        1:14       42:45        1:18       26:53                 1:21:44
117   Bryan Heinz            M 50-54       9/34        9:33        2:23       40:34        1:57       27:19                 1:21:44
118   Chris Workman          M 25-29      14/38        9:01        1:53       40:57        1:13       28:43                 1:21:45
119   Nora Budreau           F 30-34       4/25        7:21        1:13       42:43        1:10       29:23                 1:21:49
120   Brysten James          M 15-19      10/23       12:01        1:54       40:55        0:37       26:23                 1:21:49
121   Bradley Mills          M 45-49      13/30       10:44        1:41       36:24        1:23       31:50                 1:21:59
122   Joshua Miller          M 15-19      11/23        6:58        1:28       44:33        0:41       28:24                 1:22:02
123   Patrick Reynolds       M 40-44      13/34       12:01        1:12       38:50        1:12       28:52                 1:22:06
124   Braden Williams        M 15-19      12/23        7:57        1:19       45:25        0:41       26:58                 1:22:17
125   Paul Anderson          M 25-29      15/38        8:58        1:25       40:50        1:13       29:55                 1:22:19
126   Romeo Berthier         M 40-44      14/34       12:09        1:20       41:20        1:07       26:27                 1:22:21
127   Andrew Martin          M 30-34      16/43        8:31        1:32       41:52        1:32       29:00                 1:22:24
128   Dameon Rinehold        M 35-39      18/41       10:44        0:47       42:43        1:34       26:38                 1:22:25
129   Kerry Rose             M 50-54      10/34        7:41        2:01       40:12        2:04       30:29                 1:22:25
130   Edward Waldschmidt     M 25-29      16/38        8:17        1:32       39:38        1:03       32:01                 1:22:30
131   Michael Straubel       M 55-59       4/21        9:28        1:35       41:29        0:56       29:10                 1:22:36
132   Barb Martz             F 35-39       3/32       10:10        1:11       42:39        1:05       27:37                 1:22:39
133   Jeff Miller            M 60-64       1/17        9:28        2:20       42:01        0:54       28:02                 1:22:43
134   James Mize             M 45-49      14/30        9:46        1:46       39:01        2:13       30:00                 1:22:44
135   Daniel Huber           M 35-39      19/41        9:06        1:29       42:25        1:35       28:14                 1:22:47
136   Jim Peterson           M 40-44      15/34        9:43        1:26       39:24        1:41       30:42                 1:22:55
137   Don Hammond            M 50-54      11/34       10:23        1:42       40:27        1:08       29:21                 1:22:59
138   John Buhler            M 65-69        1/4        9:18        2:15       41:48        1:30       28:13                 1:23:01
139   William Kindrick       M 20-24      15/24        9:58        0:50       38:37        0:46       32:54                 1:23:02
140   Gerhard Fussle         M 55-59       5/21        8:03        1:23       42:08        1:41       29:53                 1:23:06
141   Jaime Dix              F 30-34       5/25        9:53        1:18       41:12        1:05       29:41                 1:23:07
142   Todd Smith             M 40-44      16/34       10:38        1:15       41:47        1:00       28:43                 1:23:21
143   Brandon Schmitt        M 35-39      20/41       10:24        2:48       41:49        1:22       27:10                 1:23:31
144   Cheryl Pulver          F 40-44       4/16        9:01        1:29       41:49        1:11       30:03                 1:23:31
145   Michael Schumacher     CLYDE         1/26        8:53        1:16       39:59        0:59       32:30                 1:23:35
146   Steve Hardin           M 50-54      12/34        8:43        2:14       38:24        1:19       33:00                 1:23:38
147   Bart Templeton         M 40-44      17/34       10:50        1:35       41:43        1:05       28:28                 1:23:39
148   Maureen Kennedy        F 45-49       4/17        9:10        1:38       40:37        1:34       30:52                 1:23:48
149   Bob Switzer            M 55-59       6/21        9:09        1:13       45:08        1:25       26:57                 1:23:51
150   Bruce Kingsbury        M 55-59       7/21        9:36        1:43       41:28        1:23       29:48                 1:23:56
151   John Conner            M 30-34      17/43       10:05        1:36       39:07        1:28       32:01                 1:24:16
152   Joey Szynal            M 25-29      17/38        8:16        1:38       43:22        0:53       30:10                 1:24:17
153   Derek Shilling         M 35-39      21/41        8:19        1:13       44:16        0:55       29:37                 1:24:18
154   Mark Lulling           M 50-54      13/34       10:32        1:06       41:27        1:00       30:16                 1:24:20
155   Steven Lowrance        M 25-29      18/38        8:02        1:26       41:53        2:07       30:56                 1:24:22
156   Matthew Hauck          M 30-34      18/43       10:13        1:35       38:33        1:22       32:43                 1:24:24
157   Jeffery Walters        M 25-29      19/38        9:20        2:03       43:45        1:52       27:28                 1:24:26
158   Douglas Fahl           M 45-49      15/30        9:21        1:32       42:18        1:14       30:13                 1:24:35
159   Shannon Eix            M 45-49      16/30       10:54        2:02       42:27        1:26       27:51                 1:24:37
160   David Maher            M 40-44      18/34        8:51        2:02       42:29        1:10       30:09                 1:24:39
161   Kip Ellis              M 35-39      22/41       10:15        1:43       41:00        2:14       29:34                 1:24:45
162   Michael Sulkowski      M 40-44      19/34       11:44        1:23       42:40        1:03       28:01                 1:24:49
163   Diane Kaeser           F 35-39       4/32        9:25        1:14       40:49        1:12       32:14                 1:24:52
164   Beth Goldsmith         F 50-54       1/12       10:18        2:01       40:35        2:06       30:02                 1:25:00
165   Dean Warstler          M 55-59       8/21       10:44        1:24       41:17        1:28       30:12                 1:25:03
166   Eric Henricks          M 55-59       9/21       12:00        2:25       39:54        1:29       29:18                 1:25:04
167   Anthony Casto          CLYDE         2/26        8:30        1:30       42:22        1:00       31:56                 1:25:16
168   Justin Evans           M 20-24      16/24        9:48        2:20       43:03        1:08       29:07                 1:25:24
169   Dave Arens             M 50-54      14/34       10:53        1:25       43:04        1:36       28:30                 1:25:26
170   Kirk Robinson          M 55-59      10/21       10:51        1:45       43:11        1:23       28:18                 1:25:27
171   Rolf Froidevaux        M 30-34      19/43       10:57        1:52       41:37        0:49       30:14                 1:25:28
172   Lance Perry            M 45-49      17/30       10:48        2:33       40:29        1:20       30:21                 1:25:29
173   Chris Frazzetta        M 40-44      20/34        9:10        1:40       41:45        1:48       31:13                 1:25:34
174   Scott Long             M 45-49      18/30       11:02        2:07       40:43        1:25       30:22                 1:25:38
175   Roger Antoniu          M 60-64       2/17        9:03        1:29       39:16        1:20       34:32                 1:25:39
176   Nate Stone             M 20-24      17/24        7:54        1:50       46:59        1:19       27:38                 1:25:39
177   Brenda Worrell         F 50-54       2/12       11:06        1:25       40:21        1:08       31:44                 1:25:42
178   Amy Stephan            F 35-39       5/32       10:44        1:20       42:20        1:10       30:13                 1:25:46
179   Joel Luckey            M 25-29      20/38       10:33        1:35       41:48        0:58       30:57                 1:25:48
180   David Goff             M 60-64       3/17       10:21        2:43       38:56        1:31       32:21                 1:25:50
181   Matt Campbell          M 35-39      23/41       11:02        3:00       44:55        1:14       25:48                 1:25:57
182   Adam Sparks            M 30-34      20/43        9:54        1:24       42:05        1:37       31:10                 1:26:07
183   Whitney Oler           F 25-29       3/28        9:36        1:18       45:46        0:41       28:49                 1:26:09
184   Chuck Geswein          M 50-54      15/34       11:37        1:29       40:31        0:54       31:46                 1:26:16
185   Larry Weigand          M 45-49      19/30        9:18        2:09       43:24        1:40       29:49                 1:26:17
186   Stan Juday             M 50-54      16/34       10:39        2:10       44:23        0:51       28:19                 1:26:19
187   Sarah Cira             F 35-39       6/32       11:12        1:36       43:40        1:46       28:07                 1:26:19
188   Doug Williams          M 40-44      21/34        9:59        2:40       41:53        0:48       31:05                 1:26:22
189   Kristen Long           F 35-39       7/32        9:18        1:23       43:49        0:39       31:17                 1:26:24
190   Daniel Krecik          M 45-49      20/30       13:40        1:23       39:07        1:10       31:15                 1:26:33
191   Kim Larsen             F 50-54       3/12        8:54        1:13       42:25        1:05       32:58                 1:26:34
192   Jamie Arce             M 40-44      22/34       13:01        1:01       40:15        1:01       31:24                 1:26:40
193   Jennifer Borger        F 35-39       8/32        8:28        1:18       46:03        1:40       29:14                 1:26:42
194   Benjamin Moore         M 35-39      24/41        8:42        2:07       41:37        1:30       32:52                 1:26:47
195   Megan Bishop           F 35-39       9/32       10:51        1:50       44:11        0:53       29:08                 1:26:50
196   Steve Savage           CLYDE         3/26       11:33        3:04       38:19        1:05       32:55                 1:26:54
197   Steve Knouff           M 60-64       4/17       12:43        1:46       42:31        1:12       28:47                 1:26:57
198   Jeffrey Price          M 30-34      21/43        8:40        1:27       43:47        1:18       31:50                 1:27:00
199   Ken Hyde               M 60-64       5/17       12:40        1:32       38:23        1:14       33:14                 1:27:01
200   Heath Whetstone        M 25-29      21/38       12:19        2:30       41:31        1:50       28:56                 1:27:04
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201   Greg King              M 50-54      17/34       10:19        1:17       43:53        1:14       30:25                 1:27:06
202   Tom Bryan              CLYDE         4/26       10:39        1:25       43:54        1:22       29:49                 1:27:07
203   Jennifer Szynal        F 30-34       6/25        9:48        1:53       46:03        1:18       28:08                 1:27:08
204   Don Ransome            M 60-64       6/17       10:08        1:39       43:22        1:06       30:58                 1:27:10
205   Eric Kleinert          CLYDE         5/26       11:36        1:13       41:01        1:21       32:05                 1:27:14
206   Joshua Smith           M 30-34      22/43       10:45        2:54       41:54        1:25       30:25                 1:27:21
207   Ben Reed               M 45-49      21/30        7:49        1:25       43:33        1:50       32:52                 1:27:27
208   David Perry            M 50-54      18/34        9:24        1:56       40:40        2:05       33:27                 1:27:30
209   Gregory Greenawalt     M 35-39      25/41        9:15        2:06       44:32        0:47       30:57                 1:27:35
210   Derek Gordon           M 25-29      22/38       11:25        1:54       44:39        0:57       28:51                 1:27:43
211   Stephen Anstett        M 25-29      23/38       14:36        2:09       44:21        0:58       25:43                 1:27:46
212   Kate Morris            F 15-19       1/10        9:27        2:13       48:15        2:11       25:42                 1:27:46
213   Tommy McArdle          M 20-24      18/24       10:49        2:24       45:43        0:55       27:58                 1:27:48
214   Christopher Janusz     CLYDE         6/26        9:53        2:01       40:25        1:45       33:50                 1:27:51
215   Leslie McCall          F 35-39      10/32        9:42        1:30       44:50        1:18       30:38                 1:27:56
216   John Petrie            M 45-49      22/30        9:10        1:26       44:28        1:23       31:45                 1:28:10
217   Liza Arnold            F 40-44       5/16       10:10        1:49       41:19        1:36       33:23                 1:28:15
218   Kyle Stickley          CLYDE         7/26       10:30        2:06       43:49        1:58       30:03                 1:28:23
219   Amy Lisek              F 35-39      11/32        8:41        1:51       45:44        1:56       30:18                 1:28:29
220   Corrie Walters         F 20-24       1/11       10:12        1:52       44:00        1:33       29:01        2:00     1:28:35
221   Andra Maisonneuve      F 45-49       5/17        9:06        1:23       42:24        1:15       34:32                 1:28:39
222   Barry Woodward         M 45-49      23/30       11:20        2:14       44:11        0:55       30:02                 1:28:40
223   Patrick Easter         M 20-24      19/24        7:53        2:30       47:41        0:59       29:48                 1:28:49
224   Andrew Murray          CLYDE         8/26       10:13        1:53       40:02        1:22       33:32        2:00     1:29:00
225   Kimberly Martin        F 35-39      12/32       11:51        1:57       41:17        1:27       32:36                 1:29:06
226   Stefani Vinkemeier     F 40-44       6/16       11:22        1:12       42:20        1:17       32:59                 1:29:09
227   James Stanley          M 35-39      26/41       12:37        1:40       45:42        1:32       27:41                 1:29:10
228   Matthew Ray            M 20-24      20/24        9:54        1:43       48:39        1:14       27:42                 1:29:11
229   Chris Thompson         M 25-29      24/38       16:10        1:28       40:59        1:49       28:54                 1:29:18
230   Bruce Grossnickle      M 60-64       7/17       10:35        2:04       44:22        1:17       31:04                 1:29:20
231   Charles Hurley         M 40-44      23/34       10:08        1:46       42:51        1:28       33:26                 1:29:38
232   Krista Nicholson       F 40-44       7/16       12:38        2:27       45:56        0:58       27:47                 1:29:44
233   Andrew Hoffman         M 30-34      23/43       10:56        2:15       42:46        2:11       31:38                 1:29:45
234   Cameron Erekson        M 50-54      19/34       10:34        1:45       43:47        1:08       32:37                 1:29:49
235   Megan Martin           F 30-34       7/25       10:24        1:55       45:51        1:23       30:21                 1:29:52
236   Todd Gerbers           CLYDE         9/26       11:40        2:07       42:47        1:22       32:03                 1:29:55
237   Haley King             F 15-19       2/10       10:09        1:57       46:26        1:03       30:25                 1:29:58
238   Mark Warner            M 45-49      24/30       11:54        1:59       48:07        1:01       26:59                 1:29:59
239   Carmen McGee           F 40-44       8/16        9:02        1:49       47:23        2:04       29:45                 1:30:01
240   Ashley Henry           F 20-24       2/11       13:02        2:08       46:43        0:46       27:28                 1:30:04
241   Casey Ziegert          F 15-19       3/10        6:43        1:22       46:13        1:10       34:42                 1:30:08
242   Nick Smith             M 15-19      13/23        6:18        1:14       50:14        1:12       31:17                 1:30:14
243   Doug Troyer            M 50-54      20/34       10:11        1:30       43:46        1:28       33:36                 1:30:29
244   Justin Miller          M 30-34      24/43       10:23        2:20       47:32        0:51       27:30        2:00     1:30:33
245   Blake Schritter        M 15-19      14/23        9:14        2:23       44:58        1:50       32:12                 1:30:34
246   David Bailey           M 35-39      27/41       13:51        2:26       42:37        2:57       28:49                 1:30:38
247   Jim Bougher            M 50-54      21/34        9:55        1:47       46:45        1:12       31:01                 1:30:38
248   Tracy Horrell          CLYDE        10/26       10:48        1:10       43:40        1:02       34:12                 1:30:50
249   Michael Lureman        M 60-64       8/17       10:55        3:59       45:19        2:04       28:41                 1:30:56
250   Brandon Blaine         M 35-39      28/41       12:38        2:13       42:43        1:43       31:44                 1:30:59
251   Joel Barrett           CLYDE        11/26        8:43        1:52       45:08        1:26       33:58                 1:31:04
252   Ted Elliott            M 55-59      11/21       10:48        2:34       45:59        0:56       30:54                 1:31:09
253   Scott Baize            M 30-34      25/43       12:33        2:44       40:53        1:49       33:12                 1:31:10
254   Steve Hosang           CLYDE        12/26       10:05        1:24       42:26        1:17       36:03                 1:31:13
255   Zachariah Harding      M 30-34      26/43       11:43        2:04       44:51        0:54       31:45                 1:31:15
256   Matt Munsterman        M 25-29      25/38       10:39        3:03       49:29        0:42       27:36                 1:31:27
257   Drew Baker             M 30-34      27/43        8:44        1:31       44:11        1:35       35:38                 1:31:36
258   Jesse Hanna            M 35-39      29/41        8:55        2:27       44:36        1:33       34:10                 1:31:39
259   Adam Keith             M 30-34      28/43       14:55        1:37       47:57        1:42       25:32                 1:31:40
260   Mark Frantz            M 50-54      22/34       11:15        1:36       44:59        1:16       32:41                 1:31:45
261   Fred Hemsath           M 70-74        1/5       10:53        1:38       43:41        1:51       33:45                 1:31:45
262   Trina Chapman-Smith    F 50-54       4/12       11:00        2:14       48:54        1:01       28:40                 1:31:47
263   Clint Aschliman        M 30-34      29/43       12:29        3:08       46:16        1:35       28:26                 1:31:53
264   Noah Clampitt          M 15-19      15/23        8:34        1:47       53:04        0:54       27:37                 1:31:54
265   Paula Turk             F 55-59        1/5       11:29        1:14       47:31        1:14       30:29                 1:31:54
266   Tyler Bell             M 25-29      26/38       12:31        1:57       47:03        1:04       29:25                 1:31:58
267   Robert Stephens        M 60-64       9/17       13:35        1:48       43:55        1:24       31:24                 1:32:04
268   Bradley Mills Ii       M 20-24      21/24       11:18        3:01       45:11        1:16       31:21                 1:32:05
269   Emily Tyson            F 20-24       3/11       11:37        2:30       44:21        1:24       32:15                 1:32:06
270   Steve Clements         M 50-54      23/34       10:56        2:21       44:01        2:31       32:18                 1:32:06
271   Terry Anderson         M 60-64      10/17       10:59        1:32       47:01        1:27       31:25                 1:32:22
272   Jeremy Miller          M 30-34      30/43       13:23        2:51       48:12        1:06       26:55                 1:32:25
273   Danita Keirn           F 40-44       9/16       15:03        1:54       46:38        1:33       27:21                 1:32:27
274   Eric Brooks            M 30-34      31/43       12:10        2:34       42:28        1:53       33:33                 1:32:37
275   Mike Cahill            M 30-34      32/43       12:23        2:44       47:37        0:48       29:07                 1:32:38
276   Sean Frick             M 35-39      30/41       14:06        2:27       48:43        0:50       26:36                 1:32:39
277   Ron Norton             M 50-54      24/34       12:24        1:56       48:03        1:41       28:41                 1:32:42
278   Chris Kehler           M 50-54      25/34       13:52        2:16       46:54        1:18       28:26                 1:32:45
279   Kevin Truelove         M 55-59      12/21       10:25        1:26       40:56        1:34       38:32                 1:32:50
280   Caleb Roth             M 25-29      27/38       12:38        2:13       46:42        0:39       30:51                 1:33:01
281   Stacey Anderson        F 45-49       6/17        9:16        1:54       50:19        1:13       30:21                 1:33:01
282   Pete Gibson            M 45-49      25/30       11:29        2:23       47:33        1:39       30:01                 1:33:04
283   Greg Sitcler           M 30-34      33/43       10:33        2:01       46:07        0:52       33:33                 1:33:04
284   Aaron Makin            M 30-34      34/43        9:37        1:51       45:51        1:01       34:48                 1:33:05
285   Joe Dunfee             M 70-74        2/5       11:22        2:09       46:13        2:04       31:21                 1:33:06
286   Lydia Campbell         F 30-34       8/25       12:51        1:47       44:31        1:57       32:11                 1:33:14
287   Val Campbell           F 35-39      13/32        8:13        1:51       48:50        1:08       33:23                 1:33:24
288   Jeff Hadt              M 30-34      35/43       10:42        2:51       44:53        1:28       33:33                 1:33:25
289   Jim Pickett            M 60-64      11/17       12:00        1:29       43:18        1:47       34:54                 1:33:25
290   Timothy Summers        M 40-44      24/34       10:50        2:41       47:12        2:03       30:56                 1:33:40
291   Dan Clemens            M 25-29      28/38        9:17        1:31       44:02        1:29       37:25                 1:33:43
292   Jessica Turner         F 25-29       4/28       11:14        2:37       51:15        0:50       27:56                 1:33:51
293   Kyle Gibbs             M 20-24      22/24       10:02        3:05       47:49        0:47       32:13                 1:33:55
294   Kimberly Hurley        F 45-49       7/17       11:04        1:55       44:12        1:26       35:22                 1:33:57
295   Regan Scruggs          M 50-54      26/34       10:42        2:24       45:04        1:32       34:21                 1:34:01
296   Anna Walters           F 20-24       4/11        7:21        2:39       48:47        1:16       34:01                 1:34:02
297   David Ludwig           M 25-29      29/38       10:55        3:04       46:17        2:42       31:09                 1:34:05
298   Christopher Larue      CLYDE        13/26       11:56        2:15       44:49        1:48       33:19                 1:34:05
299   Alicia McClean         F 55-59        2/5       11:37        1:33       46:55        1:13       32:55                 1:34:11
300   Rick Fletcher          M 30-34      36/43        9:49        2:44       49:29        1:00       31:13                 1:34:13
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301   Mason Metzinger        M 15-19      16/23        9:05        1:41       47:31        1:11       34:50                 1:34:15
302   Jessica (baller) Palev F 25-29       5/28        9:35        1:55       51:48        0:52       30:10                 1:34:18
303   Lori Crawford          F 45-49       8/17       11:52        2:12       47:59        1:59       30:17                 1:34:18
304   Rhonda Devreese        F 55-59        3/5       10:50        1:45       44:46        1:46       35:13                 1:34:18
305   Brad Steenport         M 25-29      30/38       11:11        2:33       44:11        2:53       33:46                 1:34:33
306   Jaime Becker           ATHENA         1/3       10:07        1:49       45:16        1:16       36:08                 1:34:34
307   Travis Bear            M 15-19      17/23       11:51        2:02       48:51        1:03       30:57                 1:34:42
308   Nevenka Schumacher     F 35-39      14/32       12:37        1:28       45:49        1:15       33:36                 1:34:44
309   Jim Vernon             M 55-59      13/21       11:19        1:43       47:22        2:23       31:59                 1:34:44
310   Brian Stockman         M 40-44      25/34       11:54        2:34       46:20        1:07       33:19                 1:35:12
311   Edward Bohman          M 45-49      26/30        9:29        2:22       46:02        2:04       35:19                 1:35:14
312   Janalynn Miller        F 45-49       9/17       13:04        2:14       47:42        1:27       30:58                 1:35:24
313   Karla Clarke           F 45-49      10/17       10:41        1:31       43:59        1:21       37:59                 1:35:29
314   Heidi Krumreich        F 30-34       9/25       12:58        1:56       46:19        1:20       32:59                 1:35:30
315   Susan Potter           F 30-34      10/25       11:33        1:53       48:39        1:18       32:16                 1:35:37
316   Crystal Creekmore      F 35-39      15/32       10:25        1:36       46:58        1:15       35:25                 1:35:37
317   Michael Darr           M 40-44      26/34       11:45        2:41       48:37        1:15       31:28                 1:35:43
318   Gretchen Moon          F 40-44      10/16       11:20        1:40       42:41        1:25       38:42                 1:35:46
319   Laura Noggle           F 30-34      11/25        8:03        3:05       50:34        0:56       33:10                 1:35:46
320   Jeff Walters Sr.       M 50-54      27/34       12:08        2:13       45:45        2:11       33:33                 1:35:47
321   Will Sickels           M 30-34      37/43       11:38        1:43       47:56        1:06       33:34                 1:35:55
322   Austin Hamsher         M 25-29      31/38       13:58        2:55       45:20        1:18       32:26                 1:35:56
323   Madison Long           F 20-24       5/11        8:03        6:01       47:12        1:23       33:24                 1:36:01
324   Tyler Ludwig           M 25-29      32/38       10:54        3:03       46:20        2:40       31:09        2:00     1:36:05
325   Amber Banning          F 30-34      12/25        7:40        2:37       49:08        0:57       35:54                 1:36:14
326   N. Scott Conger        M 55-59      14/21       15:29        0:49       40:16        0:58       38:46                 1:36:17
327   Alina Kilarski         F 30-34      13/25       11:44        1:38       50:57        0:51       31:09                 1:36:17
328   Abigail Egenolf        F 20-24       6/11       11:31        1:33       50:41        1:34       31:10                 1:36:27
329   Tony Metzinger         CLYDE        14/26       12:47        1:49       42:56        1:16       37:43                 1:36:29
330   Aaron Butts            M 35-39      31/41       10:52        4:03       44:58        2:19       34:19                 1:36:30
331   David McGlennen        M 50-54      28/34       11:56        1:48       45:12        1:48       36:05                 1:36:46
332   Robert Warriner        M 30-34      38/43       10:57        2:31       46:43        1:02       35:46                 1:36:56
333   Jason Wier             M 40-44      27/34        9:26        2:12       47:09        1:45       36:34                 1:37:05
334   Rex L. Reed            M 70-74        3/5       10:41        2:38       44:39        2:11       37:01                 1:37:07
335   Christina Perez        F 40-44      11/16       13:27        2:05       45:30        1:25       34:49                 1:37:15
336   Wendy Burg             F 50-54       5/12       12:20        2:06       45:56        2:35       34:33                 1:37:27
337   Laura Levon            F 25-29       6/28       11:01        2:13       50:58        1:04       32:17                 1:37:31
338   Roddy Norrod           CLYDE        15/26       12:32        1:58       45:29        1:51       35:51                 1:37:38
339   Doug Camp              M 40-44      28/34       17:30        3:13       48:04        1:09       27:47                 1:37:41
340   Adam Helfrich          M 30-34      39/43        7:54        2:01       48:54        2:41       36:23                 1:37:50
341   Mindy Stookey          F 35-39      16/32       11:03        1:30       52:03        0:56       32:20                 1:37:51
342   Trae Furnivall         M 15-19      18/23       11:05        1:41       53:50        1:24       29:57                 1:37:55
343   Justin Smith           M 30-34      40/43       10:29        2:25       48:03        1:51       35:10                 1:37:57
344   Elijah Condinho        M 30-34      41/43       17:02        4:03       45:27        2:09       29:31                 1:38:10
345   Jordan Ellis           M 20-24      23/24       13:37        3:27       50:17        1:08       29:45                 1:38:12
346   Molly Brennan          F 15-19       4/10       10:45        1:56       50:49        2:13       32:33                 1:38:14
347   Sue Aoki               F 40-44      12/16       12:52        2:45       49:46        1:46       31:11                 1:38:18
348   Kerri Walz             F 40-44      13/16       12:32        1:40       49:34        2:03       32:32                 1:38:19
349   Andrew Johns           M 35-39      32/41       12:51        2:43       46:55        1:10       34:43                 1:38:20
350   Chris Ruckman          M 45-49      27/30       13:03        2:20       52:55        0:51       29:22                 1:38:27
351   Mike Gruber            M 35-39      33/41        9:22        2:49       49:34        1:45       35:00                 1:38:29
352   Justin Ramsey          CLYDE        16/26       11:07        2:05       47:57        2:42       32:51        2:00     1:38:41
353   Chris Ricketts         M 40-44      29/34       10:44        2:12       47:11        4:15       34:28                 1:38:47
354   Katie Barbee           F 35-39      17/32        8:27        2:20       51:53        1:05       35:24                 1:39:07
355   Shep Moyle             M 50-54      29/34       10:48        3:00       47:21        2:24       35:42                 1:39:13
356   Sandra Zielinski       F 50-54       6/12       16:33        2:04       45:14        1:24       34:08                 1:39:21
357   Nancy Majerek          F 45-49      11/17       11:25        2:16       49:50        2:15       33:41                 1:39:26
358   Joseph Dervin          M 65-69        2/4       13:05        2:24       44:31        2:21       37:11                 1:39:32
359   West Melinda           F 35-39      18/32        9:17        1:54       51:42        1:11       35:41                 1:39:42
360   Matt Nafziger          M 25-29      33/38       11:38        4:00       51:35        1:34       30:58                 1:39:43
361   Angela Reeve           F 40-44      14/16       12:34        1:53       46:31        1:32       37:27                 1:39:54
362   Ann Barker             F 40-44      15/16       10:08        2:45       48:22        2:11       36:30                 1:39:55
363   Mark Walker            M 50-54      30/34       11:52        2:35       50:45        0:50       33:56                 1:39:56
364   Chad Gabrich           CLYDE        17/26       10:20        2:09       43:40        2:26       41:25                 1:39:57
365   Rbecca Noggle          F 25-29       7/28        8:08        3:06       50:26        0:57       37:23                 1:40:00
366   Sheryleen Pulfer       F 25-29       8/28       13:05        2:32       49:17        2:25       32:46                 1:40:04
367   John Morse             M 60-64      12/17       11:56        2:47       47:27        2:16       35:51                 1:40:15
368   Jennifer Johns         F 25-29       9/28       10:26        1:44       51:29        0:47       35:54                 1:40:18
369   John Cory              M 60-64      13/17       13:14        2:00       46:12        2:01       36:53                 1:40:18
370   Stephanie Metsker      F 35-39      19/32       12:07        1:36       45:52        0:57       39:59                 1:40:29
371   Caroline Weigand       F 15-19       5/10        7:04        1:51       53:20        0:54       37:27                 1:40:34
372   Alisa Easley           F 30-34      14/25       13:43        1:43       51:06        1:19       32:53                 1:40:42
373   Lisa Sponseller        F 45-49      12/17       14:00        2:24       47:30        1:26       35:25                 1:40:42
374   Cody Griffith          M 25-29      34/38       12:24        2:34       48:38        0:56       36:13                 1:40:43
375   Kenneth Burton         M 35-39      34/41        9:04        3:05       55:04        1:12       32:23                 1:40:46
376   Adam Tomlinson         M 30-34      42/43       12:51        1:52       45:34        1:29       39:08                 1:40:52
377   Taylor Smith           F 20-24       7/11       14:13        1:56       48:03        1:02       35:48                 1:41:01
378   Sandra Jackson         F 65-69        1/2       11:59        1:25       47:13        1:42       38:55                 1:41:12
379   Joe Thallemer          CLYDE        18/26       10:18        1:58       46:34        1:41       40:43                 1:41:13
380   Mary Dustin            F 30-34      15/25       13:45        1:35       48:57        0:54       36:07                 1:41:15
381   Amanda Fannin          F 25-29      10/28       13:55        3:20       49:49        1:26       32:49                 1:41:16
382   Connie Gordon          F 50-54       7/12       14:56        2:03       49:35        0:50       33:56                 1:41:18
383   Steve Shaffer          M 55-59      15/21       15:28        2:02       45:34        2:16       36:01                 1:41:19
384   Jennifer Shaffer       F 35-39      20/32       11:37        4:43       48:25        2:55       33:46                 1:41:24
385   Allison Schomburger    F 25-29      11/28       13:08        2:32       49:52        0:52       35:07                 1:41:30
386   Tanner Reed            M 15-19      19/23       14:07        2:09       51:11        2:14       31:53                 1:41:33
387   Andy Schuller          M 45-49      28/30       10:17        3:14       50:02        1:28       36:42                 1:41:41
388   Kyle Kueterman         M 25-29      35/38       14:18        2:49       54:22        0:55       29:25                 1:41:46
389   Al Ensley              M 60-64      14/17       12:25        2:38       45:49        1:39       39:27                 1:41:57
390   Amanda Bailey          F 35-39      21/32       11:31        2:19       50:48        1:19       36:06                 1:42:01
391   Sara Phares            F 35-39      22/32       12:50        1:18       48:20        1:18       38:19                 1:42:03
392   Allison Dowe           F 25-29      12/28       15:49        1:56       50:00        1:36       32:50                 1:42:09
393   Sara Nephew            F 35-39      23/32       10:03        2:41       55:24        0:58       33:07                 1:42:11
394   Ryan Kahn              M 20-24      24/24       10:16        3:57       50:37        1:35       35:52                 1:42:15
395   John Primmer           M 70-74        4/5       12:12        1:55       47:39        1:40       38:55                 1:42:19
396   Dan Gehrke             M 55-59      16/21       12:12        3:19       47:55        3:35       35:21                 1:42:19
397   Renee Hood             ATHENA         2/3       10:51        1:27       45:38        1:20       43:12                 1:42:26
398   Stacey Kurut           F 30-34      16/25       14:07        2:42       50:43        1:20       33:37                 1:42:27
399   Noel Howett            M 35-39      35/41       16:05        2:49       49:11        1:02       33:26                 1:42:32
400   Sarah Griffith         F 25-29      13/28       10:59        1:38       50:50        1:41       37:31                 1:42:38
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401   Petrie Jay             M 15-19      20/23       14:17        2:09       53:06        1:35       31:37                 1:42:42
402   Erin Randolph          F 35-39      24/32        9:50        1:59       49:10        1:00       40:49                 1:42:46
403   Courtney Meier         F 25-29      14/28       10:00        2:14       48:13        1:09       41:18                 1:42:52
404   Andrea Moll            F 30-34      17/25       12:04        2:18       49:58        1:54       36:58                 1:43:10
405   Rachel Peterson        F 30-34      18/25       10:44        2:12       51:36        1:30       37:11                 1:43:11
406   Shelby Anderson        F 20-24       8/11        9:54        2:59       48:22        2:13       39:49                 1:43:15
407   Caleb Ray              M 15-19      21/23       10:47        4:37       53:14        1:04       33:39                 1:43:19
408   Kathryn Gehrke         F 30-34      19/25        9:40        2:57       52:26        1:56       36:28                 1:43:26
409   Joel Wihebrink         M 40-44      30/34        8:30        2:54       54:34        1:53       35:42                 1:43:31
410   Lisa Setser            F 30-34      20/25       12:03        1:50                                                     1:43:50
411   Annette White          F 45-49      13/17       10:53        1:54       49:29        0:51       40:48                 1:43:53
412   Justin Wall            M 35-39      36/41        9:48        3:04       50:25        2:22       38:20                 1:43:56
413   Amanda Miller          F 20-24       9/11        8:42        2:05       56:25        1:10       36:13                 1:44:33
414   Emily Ring             F 25-29      15/28        8:16        2:50       55:32        1:26       36:32                 1:44:36
415   Nan Monhaut            F 60-64        1/2       11:54        2:21       51:55        1:42       37:05                 1:44:54
416   Christy Troutman       F 35-39      25/32        9:26        2:39       55:59        1:26       35:31                 1:44:59
417   Mary Jo Branco         F 50-54       8/12       14:19        2:04       51:56        2:02       35:19                 1:45:39
418   Joe Keane              M 25-29      36/38        9:09        3:13       48:46        1:59       42:36                 1:45:41
419   Michaela Miller        F 25-29      16/28       10:24        2:38       57:02        0:57       34:56                 1:45:54
420   Jennifer Sutton        F 35-39      26/32       11:25        2:19       51:12        1:42       40:13                 1:46:49
421   Brian Keane            M 50-54      31/34       15:19        2:51       51:42        1:08       36:02                 1:47:00
422   Marta Ulrich           F 45-49      14/17       12:01        1:52       53:09        1:35       38:39                 1:47:13
423   Dave Bersel            M 35-39      37/41       13:55        3:14       55:23        1:12       33:36                 1:47:16
424   George Gates           M 55-59      17/21       11:59        3:26       51:45        2:33       37:44                 1:47:26
425   Olivia Wallin          F 15-19       6/10       15:30        2:50       50:34        0:51       37:54                 1:47:38
426   Diane Davidson         F 35-39      27/32       12:52        2:07       57:45        0:54       34:02                 1:47:38
427   Lisa Warriner          F 30-34      21/25       12:28        2:41       53:03        1:20       38:23                 1:47:53
428   Kent Lung              M 55-59      18/21       13:31        3:05       51:30        2:30       35:35        2:00     1:48:08
429   Steve Kremer           M 40-44      31/34       12:58        2:55       50:38        2:40       39:04                 1:48:12
430   Jeffrey Newcomb        M 25-29      37/38       13:10        3:50       51:23        2:58       37:04                 1:48:23
431   Bill Hartman           M 45-49      29/30       17:36        2:48       48:16        1:40       38:18                 1:48:36
432   Charlene Aldridge      F 65-69        2/2       14:18        4:15       52:33        2:52       34:42                 1:48:38
433   Jenna Freeman          F 25-29      17/28       15:11        2:22       53:20        1:10       36:39                 1:48:40
434   Jim Papagiannis        CLYDE        19/26       14:19        2:14       50:18        2:24       39:40                 1:48:52
435   Lisa Readle            F 50-54       9/12       14:41        1:49       51:04        2:32       38:52                 1:48:57
436   Whitney Overturf       F 30-34      22/25        9:15        2:57       52:40        1:45       42:30                 1:49:05
437   Andrea Orlowski        F 35-39      28/32       13:18        2:38       48:38        2:32       42:18                 1:49:22
438   Brandi Wallace         F 35-39      29/32       16:20        2:30       48:46        2:23       39:41                 1:49:39
439   Shannon Nierman        M 40-44      32/34       11:29        2:13       52:51        1:36       42:02                 1:50:09
440   Julia Landes           F 15-19       7/10        8:26        2:11     1:05:01        2:21       32:47                 1:50:44
441   Polly Miller           F 25-29      18/28       12:39        2:45       54:44        1:09       39:39                 1:50:53
442   Megan Carr             F 30-34      23/25       12:57        3:22       52:14        1:38       40:48                 1:50:57
443   Randy Haggard          M 50-54      32/34       19:43        3:08       49:47        2:33       36:13                 1:51:23
444   Chad Luthy             M 30-34      43/43       11:08        2:54       56:57        0:57       39:34                 1:51:29
445   Jill Brown             F 35-39      30/32       11:01        2:07       51:10        2:04       45:11                 1:51:30
446   Leslie Fahey           F 45-49      15/17       15:08        3:32       53:25        3:33       36:48                 1:52:24
447   Anders Johnson         M 65-69        3/4       12:58        3:03       50:49        2:39       43:11                 1:52:38
448   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M 60-64      15/17       16:48        2:41       45:37        2:32       45:11                 1:52:47
449   Richard Liwosz         CLYDE        20/26       10:37        1:34       47:57        1:44       50:59                 1:52:48
450   Vickie Kennedy         ATHENA         3/3        8:09        1:56       51:56        1:42       49:29                 1:53:10
451   Diana Ostrom           F 50-54      10/12       12:47        2:44       54:43        1:08       41:59                 1:53:19
452   Jason Stover           M 40-44      33/34       15:11        6:14       52:53        3:08       36:26                 1:53:51
453   Craig Allebach         M 55-59      19/21       17:12        4:09       49:48        2:20       40:26                 1:53:53
454   Jacob Landes           M 15-19      22/23        8:41        2:01       59:48        1:12       42:22                 1:54:02
455   Carrie Ryan            F 35-39      31/32       13:59        2:16       53:33        1:33       42:46                 1:54:05
456   Paula Bermont          F 50-54      11/12       14:45        4:08       57:33        2:08       35:39                 1:54:11
457   Rebekah Ludden         F 30-34      24/25       13:36        3:23       58:15        1:07       37:54                 1:54:13
458   Jennifer Lichtenfeld   F 25-29      19/28        9:17        2:41     1:02:23        1:04       38:50                 1:54:14
459   Sarah Wildman          F 30-34      25/25       12:51        3:41       56:02        1:58       39:48                 1:54:18
460   Jenna Ross             F 25-29      20/28       11:34        4:42       52:18        2:28       43:19                 1:54:18
461   Kelly Williams         F 15-19       8/10       12:22        2:40     1:03:32        1:52       33:54                 1:54:18
462   Angela Shetler         F 45-49      16/17       18:12        2:51       52:07        2:10       39:01                 1:54:19
463   Robert Orlowski        M 60-64      16/17       17:48        1:59       49:09        1:55       43:36                 1:54:25
464   Deborah Leonard        F 60-64        2/2       11:53        3:37       50:42        3:03       45:18                 1:54:31
465   Tracie Deardorff       F 25-29      21/28       13:05        4:12       54:47        1:15       42:04                 1:55:21
466   Jenn Johnson           F 25-29      22/28       21:07        2:03       56:09        1:10       34:59                 1:55:26
467   Hayleigh Collett       F 15-19       9/10       10:49        4:09     1:03:44        1:44       35:12                 1:55:37
468   Amy Ecenbarger         F 25-29      23/28       19:37        2:13       53:18        1:10       39:40                 1:55:55
469   Larry McCall           M 55-59      20/21       17:49        3:57       51:56        2:06       40:43                 1:56:29
470   Sara Hayden            F 25-29      24/28       21:08        2:01     1:00:06        0:53       32:32                 1:56:38
471   Phil Juday             M 55-59      21/21       13:11        3:37       54:48        1:37       43:33                 1:56:44
472   Clara Leonard          F 15-19      10/10       10:47        3:41       59:27        1:08       40:01        2:00     1:57:01
473   Jeremy Mallins         M 40-44      34/34       17:45        3:17       59:39        1:18       35:29                 1:57:27
474   Jeff Hines             M 35-39      38/41       12:41        2:25     1:09:25        1:03       32:04                 1:57:36
475   Amy Collett            F 20-24      10/11       10:35        4:25     1:03:46        1:41       37:59                 1:58:24
476   Terry Kaeser           M 65-69        4/4       15:20        3:26       49:01        2:32       48:10                 1:58:27
477   Emmett Troyer          M 70-74        5/5       14:36        2:53       45:32        4:17       51:25                 1:58:42
478   Jenny Kremer           F 35-39      32/32       15:11        3:36     1:00:16        2:12       38:06                 1:59:18
479   Emily Nicholas         F 25-29      25/28       10:38        2:47       59:09        4:24       43:02                 1:59:58
480   Drew Browne            CLYDE        21/26       14:27        3:41       49:32        2:51       49:41                 2:00:10
481   Sarah Webber           F 25-29      26/28       17:58        5:01       58:15        1:09       37:51                 2:00:13
482   Caleb Ricketts         M 15-19      23/23       15:40        4:41     1:00:31        2:31       37:13                 2:00:34
483   Julie Stapel           F 40-44      16/16       14:33        3:03       59:25        2:06       41:31                 2:00:36
484   Robin Strasser         F 50-54      12/12       17:41        2:12       57:37        2:17       41:16                 2:01:01
485   Michelle Pontorno      F 45-49      17/17       12:35        1:21       58:31        0:50       48:07                 2:01:22
486   Chris Harrison         CLYDE        22/26       17:25        3:02       53:14        2:04       45:55                 2:01:39
487   Cory Hayden            M 25-29      38/38       14:40        6:04     1:01:19        1:46       39:39                 2:03:26
488   William Maloney        CLYDE        23/26       21:34        3:19       53:01        1:11       44:26                 2:03:30
489   Eric Landes            M 50-54      33/34       20:57        4:00     1:00:22        1:19       37:53                 2:04:29
490   Avinash Persad         M 35-39      39/41       16:21        3:50       57:29        2:34       45:37                 2:05:48
491   Debarah Ford           F 55-59        4/5       13:29        3:21     1:05:14        1:40       42:11                 2:05:52
492   Wesley Ryan            M 35-39      40/41        9:46        2:54       58:18        1:17       53:42                 2:05:55
493   Douglas Jones          CLYDE        24/26       15:39        3:00     1:04:14        1:49       41:35                 2:06:15
494   Nou Phouleuanghong     M 60-64      17/17       12:37        3:55     1:03:50        1:08       45:11                 2:06:40
495   Melody Myers-Kinzie    F 55-59        5/5       19:20        3:48       56:31        2:35       45:13                 2:07:25
496   Charles D. Fouts       M 80-84        1/1       15:27        3:17       56:17        4:00       49:08                 2:08:08
497   Elaine Handschu        F 25-29      27/28       15:56        2:40     1:08:29        1:23       39:46                 2:08:13
498   Daniel Graney          M 45-49      30/30       18:32        4:34       56:02        1:22       48:12                 2:08:41
499   Chad Whetstone         CLYDE        25/26       11:02        3:57       58:25        2:25       55:37                 2:11:25
500   Stephanie Stratton     F 25-29      28/28       15:55        3:18     1:12:51        1:18       39:28                 2:12:48
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501   Bill Pauley            M 75-79        1/1       17:05        3:25       59:55        1:56       52:49                 2:15:09
502   John Miller            CLYDE        26/26       18:15        5:18       55:49        1:33       56:32                 2:17:24
503   Rebecca Brumbaugh      F 20-24      11/11       17:04        3:21     1:15:26        1:26       44:43                 2:21:58
504   Alexander Houze        M 35-39      41/41       22:28        3:51     1:14:43        1:44       39:27                 2:22:10
505   Mark Stoot             M 50-54      34/34       30:02        4:02     1:00:19        1:11       50:26                 2:25:59
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